EQUITANA Auckland 2019

21st - 24th November 2019 - ASB Showgrounds, Auckland

COMPETITION MANAGER:
Vic Martin

SHOWING

Norwood Outdoor Ring

104

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

105

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

106
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

107
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

108
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

109
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Hunter Horse Class
High Class

Ngahiwi Frostie

Tiki Tour BM
Damascus steel

Show Horse Class
Brookfields Von Strauss
Creswick

Havana

VP J'adore

Hunter Pony Class

Brookfields
InYourDreams

Windermere In Memory

Windermere More
Memories

Overdale Pippin

Show Pony Class
Linden Just a Dream
Linden Realms Of Glory
Braeburn park heavenly
Jubilee Chinatown

Lead Rein/First Ridden
Jubilee Hidden Asset
Kinkora Annabelle
Overdale Pippin
Braeburn park heavenly

Rider Challenge

Brookfields Von Strauss
Jubilee Hidden Asset
Linden Realms Of Glory
Havana

Creswick

EQUITANA
AUCKLAND

INTERIM
6th

110

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Natalie Toeke
Harriet Redmond
Janna Borich
karen mckechnie

Chloe Roach
Chris McKechnie

Elizabeth
McKechnie

Mary Copeman

Chloe Roach

noah murphy
Zoe Garland

Mikayla Rogers

Billie Roach

Liam Murphy
Charlotte Clausen
Mary Copeman

Challenge
Charli Sabine
Charli Sabine
Mikayla Rogers
Zaria Johnston

Billie Roach
Charli Sabine
Liam Murphy

Elizabeth
McKechnie

Chris McKechnie

Brookfields Chloe Roach

InYourDreams

LoveRacing.NZ Off the Track
Thoroughbred Class

VP J'adore Mary Copeman
High Class Natalie Toeke
Creswick Chris McKechnie
Cuzzie Charlie Miranda Horton
Havana Elizabeth
McKechnie



