## **EQUITANA Auckland 2019**

## 21st - 24th November 2019 - ASB Showgrounds, Auckland

COMPETITION MANAGER: Vic Martin

5th

Creswick



## INTERIM

INTERIM					
SHOWING			6th	Brookfields InYourDreams	Chloe Roach
Norwood Outdoor Ring			110	LoveRacing.NZ Off the Track Thoroughbred Class	
104	Hunter Horse Class		1st	VP J'adore	Mary Copeman
1st	High Class	Natalie Toeke	2nd	High Class	Natalie Toeke
2nd	Ngahiwi Frostie	Harriet Redmond	3rd	Creswick	Chris McKechnie
3rd	Tiki Tour BM	Janna Borich	4th	Cuzzie Charlie	Miranda Horton
4th	Damascus steel	karen mckechnie	5th	Havana	Elizabeth
105	Show Horse Class				McKechnie
1st	Brookfields Von Strauss	Chloe Roach			
2nd	Creswick	Chris McKechnie			
3rd	Havana	Elizabeth McKechnie			
4th	VP J'adore	Mary Copeman			
106	Hunter Pony Class				
1st	Brookfields InYourDreams	Chloe Roach			
2nd	Windermere In Memory	noah murphy			
3rd	Windermere More Memories	Zoe Garland			
4th	Overdale Pippin	Mikayla Rogers			
107	Show Pony Class				
1st	Linden Just a Dream	Billie Roach			
2nd	Linden Realms Of Glory	Liam Murphy			
3rd	Braeburn park heavenly	Charlotte Clausen			
4th	Jubilee Chinatown	Mary Copeman			
108	Lead Rein/First Ridden Challenge				
1st	Jubilee Hidden Asset	Charli Sabine			
2nd	Kinkora Annabelle	Charli Sabine			
3rd	Overdale Pippin	Mikayla Rogers			
4th	Braeburn park heavenly	Zaria Johnston			
109	Rider Challenge				
1st	Brookfields Von Strauss	Billie Roach			
2nd	Jubilee Hidden Asset	Charli Sabine			
3rd	Linden Realms Of Glory	Liam Murphy			
4th	Havana	Elizabeth McKechnie			

Chris McKechnie